Date
2/21
2/24
32
3/7
3/9
3/10
3/14
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/28
3/31
4/10
4/11
4/11
4/13
4/18
4/20
4/21
4/24
4/24
4/27

Opponent
Heathwood Hall
Oakbrook Prep
Oakbrook Prep
Berea High School
Greenville Hurricanes
Cambridge Academy
Wardlaw Academy
Newberry Academy
Richard Winn Academy
Richard Winn Academy
Oconee Christian
WW King Academy
Whitmire High School
Greenwood Christian
Oconee Christian
Dixie High School
Wardlaw Academy
Cambridge Academy
Newberry Academy
Greenville Hurricanes
Berea High School
WW King Academy

Time
5:00
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
5:00/7:00
6:00
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
4:00/6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
6:00
5:00/7:00

5-2 SCISA 1st RD State Playoffs TBA

5/9 SCISA State Semifinals

5/16 SCISA State Finals

5/21 North South All Star Game

TBA
TBA
TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Darryl Halbert
Head Middle School Coach: Shane Smith

Place
Columbia
Spartanburg
Home
Berea
Home
Home
Away
Home
Winnsboro
Home
Oconee
Batesburg
Whitmire
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Newberry
Home
Home

Home

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Laurens Academy 2023 Baseball Schedule

Teams
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
Middle School
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Middle School
Varsity
Middle School
Varsity
MS/Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Notes:

Senior Night



